
Kurze Strecke (30.07.17)

w

W 2
1. 26 Carlsohn Anja 1978 w GER SV Remshalden 0:49:27,1
2. 18 Bähring Juliane 1987 w GER 0:53:54,8
3. 99 Mitteregger Eva 1994 w AUT Laufteam Achensee 0:55:11,1
4. 172 Senfter Teresa 1985 w AUT 1:07:07,8
5. 107 Nagl Katja 1981 w AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 1:09:37,7

W 3
1. 66 Hofer Barbara 1976 w AUT WSV-Neustift 0:54:52,5
2. 22 Biasolo Nathalie 1965 w SUI LSG OLTEN 1:06:29,9
3. 60 Hain Jutta 1953 w AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:34:51,3

m

M 1
1. 93 Lorenz Lukas 2003 m GER FC Schalke 04 0:51:08,7
2. 38 Eberl Felix 2008 m AUT Lauffreunde Stans 0:52:28,9
3. 76 Jamshidi Yahangir 2000 m AFG Global Runners 0:54:28,5

M 2
1. 132 Schöpf Michael 1988 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:48:25,6
2. 9 Altstätter Christian 1979 m AUT SV Telfes 0:51:40,1
3. 95 Mahmudi Gholam Ali 1993 m AFG Global Runners 0:51:47,6
4. 165 Wolf Sebastian 1991 m AUT Sepp`s Kneipe 0:52:29,8
5. 143 Tanzer Michael 1981 m AUT StuBay Freizeitcenter 0:55:04,6
6. 58 Haider Dominik 1989 m AUT freistil sportsteam 0:55:13,7
7. 98 Mayrhofer Michael 1980 m AUT Tiroler Sparkasse 0:56:46,6
8. 91 Lerch Christoph 1983 m AUT Tiroler Sparkasse 0:58:15,6
9. 130 Schmidt Christian 1994 m AUT 1:01:39,7
10. 27 Cvijetic Marko 1995 m AUT 1:01:40,4
11. 178 Ilmer Stefan 1979 m AUT SV Telfes 1:03:02,5
12. 74 Jäger Martin 1990 m AUT SV Telfes 1:11:34,4

M 3
1. 65 Hofer Georg 1974 m AUT WSV-Neustift 0:45:45,3
2. 187 Moser Markus 1974 m AUT LC Basecamp Wipptal 0:51:04,0
3. 175 Brandauer Raimund 1968 m AUT WSV-Neustift 0:53:33,3
4. 37 Eberl Michael 1973 m AUT Lauffreunde Stans 0:54:44,0
5. 104 Müller Josef 1962 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:57:48,1
6. 64 Hinterlechner Walter 1970 m AUT SV Telfes 0:58:18,5
7. 173 Steiner Bruno 1957 m SUI Lauftreff Sempach 1:00:27,1
8. 43 Englmaier Günther 1963 m AUT Laufteam Achensee 1:01:07,6
9. 16 Bachinger Edgar 1966 m AUT Tiroler Sparkasse 1:03:57,4
10. 188 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 m AUT LC-Wienerwaldsee 1:12:05,3
11. 41 Ehnert Wolfram 1969 m GER VfL Lohbrügge 1:14:58,7
12. 123 Quak Wienand 1958 m NED 1:18:28,2
13. 21 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 m AUT ULC-Bludenz 1:30:01,3
14. 120 Puckl Franz 1935 m AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:48:18,8
15. 56 Grebidschitscher Josef 1938 m AUT BLC Greifenburg 1:56:04,1
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Anzahl Teilnehmer: 38
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Kurze Strecke (30.07.17)

w
1. 26 Carlsohn Anja 1978 W 2 SV Remshalden GER 0:49:27,1
2. 18 Bähring Juliane 1987 W 2 GER 0:53:54,8
3. 66 Hofer Barbara 1976 W 3 WSV-Neustift AUT 0:54:52,5
4. 99 Mitteregger Eva 1994 W 2 Laufteam Achensee AUT 0:55:11,1
5. 22 Biasolo Nathalie 1965 W 3 LSG OLTEN SUI 1:06:29,9
6. 172 Senfter Teresa 1985 W 2 AUT 1:07:07,8
7. 107 Nagl Katja 1981 W 2 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:09:37,7
8. 60 Hain Jutta 1953 W 3 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:34:51,3

m
1. 65 Hofer Georg 1974 M 3 WSV-Neustift AUT 0:45:45,3
2. 132 Schöpf Michael 1988 M 2 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:25,6
3. 187 Moser Markus 1974 M 3 LC Basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:51:04,0
4. 93 Lorenz Lukas 2003 M 1 FC Schalke 04 GER 0:51:08,7
5. 9 Altstätter Christian 1979 M 2 SV Telfes AUT 0:51:40,1
6. 95 Mahmudi Gholam Ali 1993 M 2 Global Runners AFG 0:51:47,6
7. 38 Eberl Felix 2008 M 1 Lauffreunde Stans AUT 0:52:28,9
8. 165 Wolf Sebastian 1991 M 2 Sepp`s Kneipe AUT 0:52:29,8
9. 175 Brandauer Raimund 1968 M 3 WSV-Neustift AUT 0:53:33,3
10. 76 Jamshidi Yahangir 2000 M 1 Global Runners AFG 0:54:28,5
11. 37 Eberl Michael 1973 M 3 Lauffreunde Stans AUT 0:54:44,0
12. 143 Tanzer Michael 1981 M 2 StuBay Freizeitcenter AUT 0:55:04,6
13. 58 Haider Dominik 1989 M 2 freistil sportsteam AUT 0:55:13,7
14. 98 Mayrhofer Michael 1980 M 2 Tiroler Sparkasse AUT 0:56:46,6
15. 104 Müller Josef 1962 M 3 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:57:48,1
16. 91 Lerch Christoph 1983 M 2 Tiroler Sparkasse AUT 0:58:15,6
17. 64 Hinterlechner Walter 1970 M 3 SV Telfes AUT 0:58:18,5
18. 173 Steiner Bruno 1957 M 3 Lauftreff Sempach SUI 1:00:27,1
19. 43 Englmaier Günther 1963 M 3 Laufteam Achensee AUT 1:01:07,6
20. 130 Schmidt Christian 1994 M 2 AUT 1:01:39,7
21. 27 Cvijetic Marko 1995 M 2 AUT 1:01:40,4
22. 178 Ilmer Stefan 1979 M 2 SV Telfes AUT 1:03:02,5
23. 16 Bachinger Edgar 1966 M 3 Tiroler Sparkasse AUT 1:03:57,4
24. 74 Jäger Martin 1990 M 2 SV Telfes AUT 1:11:34,4
25. 188 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 M 3 LC-Wienerwaldsee AUT 1:12:05,3
26. 41 Ehnert Wolfram 1969 M 3 VfL Lohbrügge GER 1:14:58,7
27. 123 Quak Wienand 1958 M 3 NED 1:18:28,2
28. 21 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 M 3 ULC-Bludenz AUT 1:30:01,3
29. 120 Puckl Franz 1935 M 3 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:48:18,8
30. 56 Grebidschitscher Josef 1938 M 3 BLC Greifenburg AUT 1:56:04,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 38
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Lange Strecke (30.07.17)

w

W 20
1. 96 Maier Michelle 1991 w Team Salomon GER 0:43:02,2 0:24:56,2 1:07:58,5
2. 5 Gitonga Purity Kajuju 1996 w run2gether KEN 0:43:54,6 0:27:20,4 1:11:15,1
3. 4 Mair Susanne 1994 w Union Raika Lienz AUT 0:47:14,7 0:29:33,9 1:16:48,7
4. 94 Lovrantova Katarina 1985 w Salomon Slovakia SVK 0:51:38,7 0:32:29,8 1:24:08,5
5. 141 Stöckl Kordula 1987 w LC Basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:54:30,4 0:33:26,9 1:27:57,3
6. 68 Holzapfel Lena 1994 w GER 0:59:15,8 0:37:30,4 1:36:46,3
7. 80 Kirschner Katharina 1990 w LC Chiemgau- Steigenberger GER 1:00:25,0 0:37:32,7 1:37:57,7
8. 184 Nairz Manuela 1988 w Leutasch AUT 0:59:50,1 0:40:30,5 1:40:20,6
9. 36 Dreßler Almut 1990 w Die Laufpartner GER 1:02:18,4 0:41:49,2 1:44:07,6
10. 19 Basyuk Kristina 1993 w GER 1:12:08,3 0:43:59,4 1:56:07,7
11. 109 Nalter Christine 1984 w SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:16:01,2 0:48:04,8 2:04:06,0

W 35
1. 78 Kessler Nadja 1980 w SUI 0:47:38,1 0:28:14,6 1:15:52,7
2. 164 Whitfield Beverley 1979 w Corriferrara GBR 0:53:32,6 0:35:09,2 1:28:41,9
3. 122 Pustjens Inge 1979 w NED 0:59:42,3 0:34:09,7 1:33:52,0

W 40
1. 73 Huber Sonja 1974 w TG Viktoria Augsburg GER 0:53:02,6 0:32:08,0 1:25:10,6
2. 25 Ecker-Kosgei Claudia 1976 w Samariterbund Topsport Öhner Salewastore Linz AUT 1:04:33,3 0:40:02,6 1:44:35,9
3. 136 Somavilla Katharina 1976 w AUT 1:06:31,3 0:41:11,2 1:47:42,5

W 45
1. 147 Uzick Liudmila 1969 w SK Rueckenwind RUS 0:53:16,6 0:33:58,8 1:27:15,4
2. 31 Denifl Alexandra 1970 w SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:03:15,9 0:40:10,2 1:43:26,1
3. 92 Lorenz Tanja 1972 w FC Schalke 04 GER 1:13:53,4 0:46:06,4 1:59:59,9

W 50
1. 13 Auderer Karin 1966 w AUT 1:05:48,7 0:39:25,2 1:45:13,9
2. 131 Schönberg Sabine 1967 w DJK Hösbach GER 1:07:45,3 0:44:38,9 1:52:24,3
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3. 11 Arnold Petra 1966 w BMW Arnold GER 1:14:39,0 0:47:15,1 2:01:54,2

W 55
1. 45 Fleig Sabine 1959 w NSV Wernigerode GER 0:57:04,4 0:34:39,8 1:31:44,2
2. 145 Thelen Beate 1962 w Alfterer SC GER 1:18:21,0 0:46:59,9 2:05:20,9
3. 117 Plattner Elisabeth 1962 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:19:57,0 0:50:53,4 2:10:50,5

W 60
1. 183 Bayer Rosi 1954 w LC Mittenwald GER 0:59:31,2 0:37:07,3 1:36:38,5
2. 162 Wegener Christa 1956 w sc impuls Erfurt GER 1:16:38,2 0:53:41,0 2:10:19,2

W 70
1. 50 Gitzl Brigitte 1947 w Sportverein Sterzing ITA 1:14:51,6 0:50:16,6 2:05:08,3
2. 137 Spira Irina 1944 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:19:50,9 0:47:41,1 2:07:32,1

m

Junioren
1. 14 Auer Benedikt 1999 m AUT 0:52:09,0 0:31:18,1 1:23:27,2
2. 29 Denifl Rene 1999 m SV Telfes AUT 0:55:16,3 0:35:51,8 1:31:08,2

M 20
1. 2 Ndungu Geoffrey Gikuni 1984 m run2gether KEN 0:36:32,3 0:22:13,4 0:58:45,7
2. 97 Maina Antony Karinga 1992 m run2gether KEN 0:37:02,5 0:23:05,0 1:00:07,6
3. 7 Abraham Filimon 1992 m LG Telis Finanz Regengsburg ERI 0:37:33,9 0:24:44,2 1:02:18,1
4. 3 Lautenbacher Toni 1991 m KohlaCrazyNrg Athlet GER 0:38:42,3 0:23:38,7 1:02:21,1
5. 186 Kessler Roman 1983 m LG Decker Itter AUT 0:41:42,4 0:24:47,9 1:06:30,4
6. 168 Ziganke Jens 1988 m SV Reichenau GER 0:42:24,0 0:25:15,9 1:07:39,9
7. 52 Göbel Matthias 1990 m NSV Wernigerode GER 0:42:26,9 0:26:17,4 1:08:44,3
8. 79 Kim Christian 1995 m SC Gaissach GER 0:43:59,9 0:26:53,7 1:10:53,6
9. 8 Ahlburg Martin 1988 m Die Laufpartner GER 0:46:12,6 0:26:20,4 1:12:33,1
10. 113 Peer Daniel 1989 m LLZ Tirol AUT 0:45:14,5 0:27:48,2 1:13:02,7
11. 105 Murauer Simon 1991 m Seppls Kneipe AUT 0:46:38,5 0:27:23,1 1:14:01,6
12. 90 Leitner Richard 1985 m :-) AUT 0:47:17,0 0:27:24,1 1:14:41,1
13. 82 Köchle Martin 1995 m AUT 0:46:36,0 0:28:55,0 1:15:31,1
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14. 87 Kurzthaler Florian 1984 m AUT 0:48:03,2 0:29:27,4 1:17:30,7
15. 174 Oberluggauer Bernd 1992 m ASKÖ ARBÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See AUT 0:48:38,3 0:28:59,7 1:17:38,1
16. 75 Jamshidi Alireza 1995 m Global Runners AFG 0:49:54,3 0:31:47,3 1:21:41,7
17. 142 Szabo Tomas 1987 m Salomon Slovakia SVK 0:50:38,8 0:31:32,4 1:22:11,2
18. 6 Abenthung Michael 1989 m AUT 0:53:04,3 0:33:33,7 1:26:38,0
19. 135 Seidler Mathias 1987 m GER 0:53:09,2 0:35:52,6 1:29:01,8
20. 102 Müller Daniel 1995 m SV Telfes AUT 0:52:06,8 0:37:20,9 1:29:27,7
21. 17 Bähring Holger 1986 m GER 0:54:16,3 0:36:03,4 1:30:19,7
22. 10 Apperl Thomas 1987 m AUT 0:55:50,5 0:35:10,4 1:31:01,0
23. 101 Müller Martin 1990 m SV Telfes AUT 0:55:05,3 0:37:07,2 1:32:12,6
24. 116 Pfluger Moritz 1987 m AUT 0:56:17,4 0:36:34,0 1:32:51,4
25. 67 Höfer Gregor 1987 m AUT 0:58:51,7 0:35:28,6 1:34:20,3
26. 170 Stern Armin 1985 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:03:02,5 0:45:19,2 1:48:21,8
27. 24 Brukner Paul 1995 m AUT 1:07:59,1 0:43:37,1 1:51:36,2
28. 146 Thurner Mario 1988 m AUT 1:09:55,4 0:43:58,3 1:53:53,8
29. 85 Krelke Patrik 1991 m GER 1:12:08,6 0:44:00,2 1:56:08,8

M 35
1. 1 Kosgei Isaac 1981 m Samariterbund Topsport Öhner Salewastore Linz KEN 0:37:35,4 0:23:16,0 1:00:51,4
2. 189 Zeisler Florian 1979 m Happy Fitness AUT 0:40:31,6 0:24:15,4 1:04:47,0
3. 182 Paulmichl Ivan 1978 m Boa Running Team ITA 0:41:27,3 0:24:39,4 1:06:06,8
4. 33 Denifl David 1978 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:43:14,0 0:26:51,7 1:10:05,7
5. 161 Wanner Stefan 1980 m SK Rueckenwind AUT 0:46:56,0 0:27:52,4 1:14:48,5
6. 55 Gordon Stefan 1978 m AUT 0:49:12,0 0:28:29,7 1:17:41,7
7. 121 Puff Rene 1982 m LV Run to the top AUT 0:54:18,4 0:31:38,4 1:25:56,9
8. 138 Steiner Philipp 1980 m Zweck´s der Gaudi AUT 0:54:13,2 0:32:03,1 1:26:16,3
9. 108 Nalter Hannes 1978 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:01,2 0:32:25,2 1:27:26,4
10. 62 Hartlieb Alex 1981 m - AUT 0:53:42,6 0:37:00,0 1:30:42,7
11. 140 Stern Markus 1980 m SV Telfes AUT 0:59:37,7 0:36:31,4 1:36:09,1
12. 83 Koroglanoglou Savas 1981 m LUX 1:03:00,2 0:42:42,4 1:45:42,7

M 40
1. 185 Gspan Roger 1974 m WSV Vomp AUT 0:46:10,8 0:28:28,3 1:14:39,1
2. 129 Schmidt Reimund 1976 m SV Telfes AUT 0:47:09,6 0:29:50,8 1:17:00,4
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3. 126 Retter Erwin 1974 m Mammut Store SCS AUT 0:50:28,0 0:29:34,9 1:20:03,0
4. 166 Zangerl Robin 1973 m LC Sport Ossi AUT 0:49:11,2 0:31:16,1 1:20:27,4
5. 106 Nagl Martin 1977 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:52,2 0:31:05,4 1:22:57,6
6. 112 Papst Matthias 1973 m LC Bergesruh AUT 0:52:52,2 0:31:40,1 1:24:32,4
7. 34 Dießner Georg 1973 m SV Telfes AUT 0:55:26,1 0:35:06,1 1:30:32,3
8. 100 Mösl Roland 1976 m AUT 0:55:46,4 0:36:40,1 1:32:26,5
9. 88 Ledl Jürgen 1974 m SU Bikestore.cc-Team AUT 0:59:33,9 0:35:05,3 1:34:39,3

M 45
1. 48 Geerdink Björn 1970 m Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:45:34,0 0:26:37,1 1:12:11,1
2. 49 Geerdink Maykel 1970 m Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:46:43,5 0:27:50,9 1:14:34,4
3. 171 Ley Jürgen 1971 m central-team.de GER 0:48:00,8 0:28:20,7 1:16:21,5
4. 86 Kröll Konrad 1970 m SCLT Breitenbach AUT 0:49:29,4 0:29:29,8 1:18:59,3
5. 180 Bachleitner Hermann 1968 m Eni-Bachleitner AUT 0:50:49,9 0:31:50,9 1:22:40,8
6. 89 Leitgeb Josef 1971 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:00,5 0:31:40,5 1:26:41,1
7. 32 Denifl Franz 1969 m deniflcycling.com AUT 0:54:00,3 0:35:02,3 1:29:02,6
8. 128 Schlögl Stephan 1968 m SV Telfes AUT 0:55:49,2 0:33:54,3 1:29:43,5
9. 30 Denifl Otto 1971 m Stubaier Jochdohlen AUT 0:54:55,7 0:34:48,8 1:29:44,5
10. 63 Hernegger Thomas 1970 m LV Run to the top AUT 0:55:28,6 0:34:37,2 1:30:05,9
11. 84 Krankl Christian 1970 m Askö Waidhofen an der Ybbs AUT 0:55:29,1 0:34:41,7 1:30:10,8
12. 191 Nyström Anders 1969 m SWE 1:02:14,1 0:37:18,1 1:39:32,2
13. 53 Gojon Alain 1969 m CS Valromey Retord FRA 1:08:19,6 0:44:40,6 1:53:00,3

M 50
1. 167 Stern Florian 1963 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:49:05,1 0:27:45,3 1:16:50,4
2. 163 Weichinger Nikolaus 1963 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:49:05,2 0:28:41,3 1:17:46,6
3. 134 Segliani Giancarlo 1964 m United Trail&Running ITA 0:48:52,0 0:29:03,0 1:17:55,1
4. 139 Stern Andreas 1964 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:45:54,5 0:32:43,9 1:18:38,4
5. 177 Guglberger Günter 1967 m SV Telfes AUT 0:49:54,9 0:30:40,9 1:20:35,8
6. 124 Ranalter Andreas 1963 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:54:20,2 0:32:42,3 1:27:02,6
7. 148 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 0:53:49,1 0:33:48,2 1:27:37,4
8. 72 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m LC Basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:57:03,1 0:36:09,4 1:33:12,6
9. 111 Obernauer Albert 1965 m TSV Fulpmes AUT 0:57:50,2 0:36:41,6 1:34:31,8
10. 179 Andreatta Christian 1965 m Raiffeisen BSG Tirol AUT 0:58:43,4 0:36:27,5 1:35:11,0
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11. 114 Penz Sepp 1965 m AUT 0:58:46,9 0:37:56,4 1:36:43,4
12. 69 Holzapfel Dieter 1963 m GER 1:11:41,8 0:43:28,9 1:55:10,7
13. 12 Arnold Thomas 1965 m BMW Arnold GER 1:07:33,9 0:54:19,9 2:01:53,8

M 55
1. 125 Reiter Franz 1962 m SK Rueckenwind AUT 0:46:15,7 0:27:56,3 1:14:12,0
2. 118 Plattner Michael 1958 m AUT 0:48:03,6 0:29:09,8 1:17:13,4
3. 44 Essler Roland 1961 m PTSV Rosenheim GER 0:49:27,7 0:28:44,8 1:18:12,5
4. 103 Müller Klaus 1959 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:18,0 0:32:19,8 1:23:37,9
5. 28 Dendl Alfred 1958 m AUT 0:55:00,0 0:33:05,8 1:28:05,9
6. 61 Hartinger Michael 1959 m TV Kempten GER 0:57:09,4 0:35:51,9 1:33:01,4
7. 81 Klammt Uwe 1960 m SBB/DAV GER 0:58:42,3 0:34:45,9 1:33:28,3
8. 190 Pleuler Jürg 1958 m Run&Smile SUI 0:56:07,2 0:37:34,8 1:33:42,0
9. 57 Gschirr Klaus 1960 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:58:48,1 0:35:58,2 1:34:46,4

M 60
1. 176 Eckert Norbert 1953 m TV Bad Grönebach GER 0:52:20,5 0:30:48,4 1:23:09,0
2. 47 Fussi Hubert 1954 m Happy Fitness AUT 0:55:56,8 0:36:29,2 1:32:26,0
3. 46 Fleig Hans-Eugen 1955 m NSV Wernigerode GER 0:59:55,8 0:35:29,2 1:35:25,1
4. 110 Nothegger Thomas 1955 m LC-Niederwies-Kössen AUT 1:05:22,6 0:42:56,8 1:48:19,4
5. 181 Tanner Peter 1955 m Laufteam Achensee AUT 1:07:57,8 0:44:41,3 1:52:39,2
6. 144 Thelen Richard 1954 m Alfterer SC GER 1:18:20,5 0:47:24,0 2:05:44,5

M 65
1. 115 Permoser Peter 1950 m Laufteam Run2gether Austria AUT 0:53:16,4 0:33:48,7 1:27:05,2
2. 23 Bichler Hans 1950 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:00,1 0:33:13,4 1:28:13,5
3. 119 Poles Vittorio 1950 m Atletica Aviano ITA 0:55:31,8 0:33:54,0 1:29:25,8
4. 149 Vigl Karl 1952 m Asc L.F. Sarntal Raiffeisen ITA 0:57:11,1 0:37:04,4 1:34:15,5
5. 59 Hain Andreas 1950 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:05:00,9 0:41:42,0 1:46:43,0

M 70
1. 150 Volderauer Hans 1945 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:04:29,8 0:40:09,6 1:44:39,4
2. 51 Gitzl Franz 1943 m Sportverein Sterzing ITA 1:20:50,8 0:56:09,1 2:17:00,0
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M 75
1. 169 Krauße Raimund 1939 m LV-Einheit Greiz GER 1:05:28,8 0:46:30,2 1:51:59,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 131
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Lange Strecke (30.07.17)

w
1. 96 Maier Michelle 1991 W 20 Team Salomon GER 0:43:02,2 0:24:56,2 1:07:58,5
2. 5 Gitonga Purity Kajuju 1996 W 20 run2gether KEN 0:43:54,6 0:27:20,4 1:11:15,1
3. 78 Kessler Nadja 1980 W 35 SUI 0:47:38,1 0:28:14,6 1:15:52,7
4. 4 Mair Susanne 1994 W 20 Union Raika Lienz AUT 0:47:14,7 0:29:33,9 1:16:48,7
5. 94 Lovrantova Katarina 1985 W 20 Salomon Slovakia SVK 0:51:38,7 0:32:29,8 1:24:08,5
6. 73 Huber Sonja 1974 W 40 TG Viktoria Augsburg GER 0:53:02,6 0:32:08,0 1:25:10,6
7. 147 Uzick Liudmila 1969 W 45 SK Rueckenwind RUS 0:53:16,6 0:33:58,8 1:27:15,4
8. 141 Stöckl Kordula 1987 W 20 LC Basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:54:30,4 0:33:26,9 1:27:57,3
9. 164 Whitfield Beverley 1979 W 35 Corriferrara GBR 0:53:32,6 0:35:09,2 1:28:41,9
10. 45 Fleig Sabine 1959 W 55 NSV Wernigerode GER 0:57:04,4 0:34:39,8 1:31:44,2
11. 122 Pustjens Inge 1979 W 35 NED 0:59:42,3 0:34:09,7 1:33:52,0
12. 183 Bayer Rosi 1954 W 60 LC Mittenwald GER 0:59:31,2 0:37:07,3 1:36:38,5
13. 68 Holzapfel Lena 1994 W 20 GER 0:59:15,8 0:37:30,4 1:36:46,3
14. 80 Kirschner Katharina 1990 W 20 LC Chiemgau- Steigenberger GER 1:00:25,0 0:37:32,7 1:37:57,7
15. 184 Nairz Manuela 1988 W 20 Leutasch AUT 0:59:50,1 0:40:30,5 1:40:20,6
16. 31 Denifl Alexandra 1970 W 45 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:03:15,9 0:40:10,2 1:43:26,1
17. 36 Dreßler Almut 1990 W 20 Die Laufpartner GER 1:02:18,4 0:41:49,2 1:44:07,6
18. 25 Ecker-Kosgei Claudia 1976 W 40 Samariterbund Topsport Öhner Salewastore Linz AUT 1:04:33,3 0:40:02,6 1:44:35,9
19. 13 Auderer Karin 1966 W 50 AUT 1:05:48,7 0:39:25,2 1:45:13,9
20. 136 Somavilla Katharina 1976 W 40 AUT 1:06:31,3 0:41:11,2 1:47:42,5
21. 131 Schönberg Sabine 1967 W 50 DJK Hösbach GER 1:07:45,3 0:44:38,9 1:52:24,3
22. 19 Basyuk Kristina 1993 W 20 GER 1:12:08,3 0:43:59,4 1:56:07,7
23. 92 Lorenz Tanja 1972 W 45 FC Schalke 04 GER 1:13:53,4 0:46:06,4 1:59:59,9
24. 11 Arnold Petra 1966 W 50 BMW Arnold GER 1:14:39,0 0:47:15,1 2:01:54,2
25. 109 Nalter Christine 1984 W 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:16:01,2 0:48:04,8 2:04:06,0
26. 50 Gitzl Brigitte 1947 W 70 Sportverein Sterzing ITA 1:14:51,6 0:50:16,6 2:05:08,3
27. 145 Thelen Beate 1962 W 55 Alfterer SC GER 1:18:21,0 0:46:59,9 2:05:20,9
28. 137 Spira Irina 1944 W 70 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:19:50,9 0:47:41,1 2:07:32,1
29. 162 Wegener Christa 1956 W 60 sc impuls Erfurt GER 1:16:38,2 0:53:41,0 2:10:19,2
30. 117 Plattner Elisabeth 1962 W 55 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:19:57,0 0:50:53,4 2:10:50,5
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m
1. 2 Ndungu Geoffrey Gikuni 1984 M 20 run2gether KEN 0:36:32,3 0:22:13,4 0:58:45,7
2. 97 Maina Antony Karinga 1992 M 20 run2gether KEN 0:37:02,5 0:23:05,0 1:00:07,6
3. 1 Kosgei Isaac 1981 M 35 Samariterbund Topsport Öhner Salewastore Linz KEN 0:37:35,4 0:23:16,0 1:00:51,4
4. 7 Abraham Filimon 1992 M 20 LG Telis Finanz Regengsburg ERI 0:37:33,9 0:24:44,2 1:02:18,1
5. 3 Lautenbacher Toni 1991 M 20 KohlaCrazyNrg Athlet GER 0:38:42,3 0:23:38,7 1:02:21,1
6. 189 Zeisler Florian 1979 M 35 Happy Fitness AUT 0:40:31,6 0:24:15,4 1:04:47,0
7. 182 Paulmichl Ivan 1978 M 35 Boa Running Team ITA 0:41:27,3 0:24:39,4 1:06:06,8
8. 186 Kessler Roman 1983 M 20 LG Decker Itter AUT 0:41:42,4 0:24:47,9 1:06:30,4
9. 168 Ziganke Jens 1988 M 20 SV Reichenau GER 0:42:24,0 0:25:15,9 1:07:39,9
10. 52 Göbel Matthias 1990 M 20 NSV Wernigerode GER 0:42:26,9 0:26:17,4 1:08:44,3
11. 33 Denifl David 1978 M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:43:14,0 0:26:51,7 1:10:05,7
12. 79 Kim Christian 1995 M 20 SC Gaissach GER 0:43:59,9 0:26:53,7 1:10:53,6
13. 48 Geerdink Björn 1970 M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:45:34,0 0:26:37,1 1:12:11,1
14. 8 Ahlburg Martin 1988 M 20 Die Laufpartner GER 0:46:12,6 0:26:20,4 1:12:33,1
15. 113 Peer Daniel 1989 M 20 LLZ Tirol AUT 0:45:14,5 0:27:48,2 1:13:02,7
16. 105 Murauer Simon 1991 M 20 Seppls Kneipe AUT 0:46:38,5 0:27:23,1 1:14:01,6
17. 125 Reiter Franz 1962 M 55 SK Rueckenwind AUT 0:46:15,7 0:27:56,3 1:14:12,0
18. 49 Geerdink Maykel 1970 M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:46:43,5 0:27:50,9 1:14:34,4
19. 185 Gspan Roger 1974 M 40 WSV Vomp AUT 0:46:10,8 0:28:28,3 1:14:39,1
20. 90 Leitner Richard 1985 M 20 :-) AUT 0:47:17,0 0:27:24,1 1:14:41,1
21. 161 Wanner Stefan 1980 M 35 SK Rueckenwind AUT 0:46:56,0 0:27:52,4 1:14:48,5
22. 82 Köchle Martin 1995 M 20 AUT 0:46:36,0 0:28:55,0 1:15:31,1
23. 171 Ley Jürgen 1971 M 45 central-team.de GER 0:48:00,8 0:28:20,7 1:16:21,5
24. 167 Stern Florian 1963 M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:49:05,1 0:27:45,3 1:16:50,4
25. 129 Schmidt Reimund 1976 M 40 SV Telfes AUT 0:47:09,6 0:29:50,8 1:17:00,4
26. 118 Plattner Michael 1958 M 55 AUT 0:48:03,6 0:29:09,8 1:17:13,4
27. 87 Kurzthaler Florian 1984 M 20 AUT 0:48:03,2 0:29:27,4 1:17:30,7
28. 174 Oberluggauer Bernd 1992 M 20 ASKÖ ARBÖ Raiffeisen Feld am See AUT 0:48:38,3 0:28:59,7 1:17:38,1
29. 55 Gordon Stefan 1978 M 35 AUT 0:49:12,0 0:28:29,7 1:17:41,7
30. 163 Weichinger Nikolaus 1963 M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:49:05,2 0:28:41,3 1:17:46,6
31. 134 Segliani Giancarlo 1964 M 50 United Trail&Running ITA 0:48:52,0 0:29:03,0 1:17:55,1
32. 44 Essler Roland 1961 M 55 PTSV Rosenheim GER 0:49:27,7 0:28:44,8 1:18:12,5
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33. 139 Stern Andreas 1964 M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:45:54,5 0:32:43,9 1:18:38,4
34. 86 Kröll Konrad 1970 M 45 SCLT Breitenbach AUT 0:49:29,4 0:29:29,8 1:18:59,3
35. 126 Retter Erwin 1974 M 40 Mammut Store SCS AUT 0:50:28,0 0:29:34,9 1:20:03,0
36. 166 Zangerl Robin 1973 M 40 LC Sport Ossi AUT 0:49:11,2 0:31:16,1 1:20:27,4
37. 177 Guglberger Günter 1967 M 50 SV Telfes AUT 0:49:54,9 0:30:40,9 1:20:35,8
38. 75 Jamshidi Alireza 1995 M 20 Global Runners AFG 0:49:54,3 0:31:47,3 1:21:41,7
39. 142 Szabo Tomas 1987 M 20 Salomon Slovakia SVK 0:50:38,8 0:31:32,4 1:22:11,2
40. 180 Bachleitner Hermann 1968 M 45 Eni-Bachleitner AUT 0:50:49,9 0:31:50,9 1:22:40,8
41. 106 Nagl Martin 1977 M 40 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:52,2 0:31:05,4 1:22:57,6
42. 176 Eckert Norbert 1953 M 60 TV Bad Grönebach GER 0:52:20,5 0:30:48,4 1:23:09,0
43. 14 Auer Benedikt 1999 Junioren AUT 0:52:09,0 0:31:18,1 1:23:27,2
44. 103 Müller Klaus 1959 M 55 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:18,0 0:32:19,8 1:23:37,9
45. 112 Papst Matthias 1973 M 40 LC Bergesruh AUT 0:52:52,2 0:31:40,1 1:24:32,4
46. 121 Puff Rene 1982 M 35 LV Run to the top AUT 0:54:18,4 0:31:38,4 1:25:56,9
47. 138 Steiner Philipp 1980 M 35 Zweck´s der Gaudi AUT 0:54:13,2 0:32:03,1 1:26:16,3
48. 6 Abenthung Michael 1989 M 20 AUT 0:53:04,3 0:33:33,7 1:26:38,0
49. 89 Leitgeb Josef 1971 M 45 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:00,5 0:31:40,5 1:26:41,1
50. 124 Ranalter Andreas 1963 M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:54:20,2 0:32:42,3 1:27:02,6
51. 115 Permoser Peter 1950 M 65 Laufteam Run2gether Austria AUT 0:53:16,4 0:33:48,7 1:27:05,2
52. 108 Nalter Hannes 1978 M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:01,2 0:32:25,2 1:27:26,4
53. 148 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 M 50 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 0:53:49,1 0:33:48,2 1:27:37,4
54. 28 Dendl Alfred 1958 M 55 AUT 0:55:00,0 0:33:05,8 1:28:05,9
55. 23 Bichler Hans 1950 M 65 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:00,1 0:33:13,4 1:28:13,5
56. 135 Seidler Mathias 1987 M 20 GER 0:53:09,2 0:35:52,6 1:29:01,8
57. 32 Denifl Franz 1969 M 45 deniflcycling.com AUT 0:54:00,3 0:35:02,3 1:29:02,6
58. 119 Poles Vittorio 1950 M 65 Atletica Aviano ITA 0:55:31,8 0:33:54,0 1:29:25,8
59. 102 Müller Daniel 1995 M 20 SV Telfes AUT 0:52:06,8 0:37:20,9 1:29:27,7
60. 128 Schlögl Stephan 1968 M 45 SV Telfes AUT 0:55:49,2 0:33:54,3 1:29:43,5
61. 30 Denifl Otto 1971 M 45 Stubaier Jochdohlen AUT 0:54:55,7 0:34:48,8 1:29:44,5
62. 63 Hernegger Thomas 1970 M 45 LV Run to the top AUT 0:55:28,6 0:34:37,2 1:30:05,9
63. 84 Krankl Christian 1970 M 45 Askö Waidhofen an der Ybbs AUT 0:55:29,1 0:34:41,7 1:30:10,8
64. 17 Bähring Holger 1986 M 20 GER 0:54:16,3 0:36:03,4 1:30:19,7
65. 34 Dießner Georg 1973 M 40 SV Telfes AUT 0:55:26,1 0:35:06,1 1:30:32,3
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66. 62 Hartlieb Alex 1981 M 35 - AUT 0:53:42,6 0:37:00,0 1:30:42,7
67. 10 Apperl Thomas 1987 M 20 AUT 0:55:50,5 0:35:10,4 1:31:01,0
68. 29 Denifl Rene 1999 Junioren SV Telfes AUT 0:55:16,3 0:35:51,8 1:31:08,2
69. 101 Müller Martin 1990 M 20 SV Telfes AUT 0:55:05,3 0:37:07,2 1:32:12,6
70. 47 Fussi Hubert 1954 M 60 Happy Fitness AUT 0:55:56,8 0:36:29,2 1:32:26,0
71. 100 Mösl Roland 1976 M 40 AUT 0:55:46,4 0:36:40,1 1:32:26,5
72. 116 Pfluger Moritz 1987 M 20 AUT 0:56:17,4 0:36:34,0 1:32:51,4
73. 61 Hartinger Michael 1959 M 55 TV Kempten GER 0:57:09,4 0:35:51,9 1:33:01,4
74. 72 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 M 50 LC Basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:57:03,1 0:36:09,4 1:33:12,6
75. 81 Klammt Uwe 1960 M 55 SBB/DAV GER 0:58:42,3 0:34:45,9 1:33:28,3
76. 190 Pleuler Jürg 1958 M 55 Run&Smile SUI 0:56:07,2 0:37:34,8 1:33:42,0
77. 149 Vigl Karl 1952 M 65 Asc L.F. Sarntal Raiffeisen ITA 0:57:11,1 0:37:04,4 1:34:15,5
78. 67 Höfer Gregor 1987 M 20 AUT 0:58:51,7 0:35:28,6 1:34:20,3
79. 111 Obernauer Albert 1965 M 50 TSV Fulpmes AUT 0:57:50,2 0:36:41,6 1:34:31,8
80. 88 Ledl Jürgen 1974 M 40 SU Bikestore.cc-Team AUT 0:59:33,9 0:35:05,3 1:34:39,3
81. 57 Gschirr Klaus 1960 M 55 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:58:48,1 0:35:58,2 1:34:46,4
82. 179 Andreatta Christian 1965 M 50 Raiffeisen BSG Tirol AUT 0:58:43,4 0:36:27,5 1:35:11,0
83. 46 Fleig Hans-Eugen 1955 M 60 NSV Wernigerode GER 0:59:55,8 0:35:29,2 1:35:25,1
84. 140 Stern Markus 1980 M 35 SV Telfes AUT 0:59:37,7 0:36:31,4 1:36:09,1
85. 114 Penz Sepp 1965 M 50 AUT 0:58:46,9 0:37:56,4 1:36:43,4
86. 191 Nyström Anders 1969 M 45 SWE 1:02:14,1 0:37:18,1 1:39:32,2
87. 150 Volderauer Hans 1945 M 70 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:04:29,8 0:40:09,6 1:44:39,4
88. 83 Koroglanoglou Savas 1981 M 35 LUX 1:03:00,2 0:42:42,4 1:45:42,7
89. 59 Hain Andreas 1950 M 65 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:05:00,9 0:41:42,0 1:46:43,0
90. 110 Nothegger Thomas 1955 M 60 LC-Niederwies-Kössen AUT 1:05:22,6 0:42:56,8 1:48:19,4
91. 170 Stern Armin 1985 M 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:03:02,5 0:45:19,2 1:48:21,8
92. 24 Brukner Paul 1995 M 20 AUT 1:07:59,1 0:43:37,1 1:51:36,2
93. 169 Krauße Raimund 1939 M 75 LV-Einheit Greiz GER 1:05:28,8 0:46:30,2 1:51:59,1
94. 181 Tanner Peter 1955 M 60 Laufteam Achensee AUT 1:07:57,8 0:44:41,3 1:52:39,2
95. 53 Gojon Alain 1969 M 45 CS Valromey Retord FRA 1:08:19,6 0:44:40,6 1:53:00,3
96. 146 Thurner Mario 1988 M 20 AUT 1:09:55,4 0:43:58,3 1:53:53,8
97. 69 Holzapfel Dieter 1963 M 50 GER 1:11:41,8 0:43:28,9 1:55:10,7
98. 85 Krelke Patrik 1991 M 20 GER 1:12:08,6 0:44:00,2 1:56:08,8
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